Name of Organization

AfroVibes

Aviation Club

Davis Accounting Society

Davis Climbing Club

Davis College Republicans

Davis Dance Marathon

Davis Historical Fencing Club

Davis Political Review

Delta Epsilon Mu

Design Careers Club

EBSA

EBSA

Engineering Joint Council

Eritrean & Ethiopian Student Associal
Fashion and Design Society

Filipino Association for Health Career
Global Medical Training

IGNITE

Lashkara Hindi Film Dance Team
Mock Trial

Phi Delta Epsilon

RAASLEELA

Recognizing lliness Very Early and Res
SoNE1

Students for Justice in Palestine

Request

$903.50
$1,250.00
$220.92
$1,050.00
$2,000.00
$1,322.00
$210.00
$495.42
$177.50
$55.00
$400.00
$1,445.98
$1,700.00
$197.00
$1,989.00
$840.18
$600.00
$722.48
$600.00
$600.00
$650.50
$540.00
$464.75
$857.50
$600.00

$19,891.73

Total Allocation

$903.50
$1,250.00
$210.50
$1,050.00
$2,000.00
$1,322.00
$210.00
$495.42
$177.50
$0.00
$400.00
$1,445.98
$1,700.00
$197.00
$1,989.00
$529.49
$600.00
$722.48
$600.00
$600.00
$650.50
$540.00
$464.75
$407.50
$600.00

$19,065.62



