Name of Organization	Request	Total Allocation
AfroVibes	\$903.50	\$903.50
Aviation Club	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00
Davis Accounting Society	\$220.92	\$210.50
Davis Climbing Club	\$1,050.00	\$1,050.00
Davis College Republicans	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
Davis Dance Marathon	\$1,322.00	\$1,322.00
Davis Historical Fencing Club	\$210.00	\$210.00
Davis Political Review	\$495.42	\$495.42
Delta Epsilon Mu	\$177.50	\$177.50
Design Careers Club	\$55.00	\$0.00
EBSA	\$400.00	\$400.00
EBSA	\$1,445.98	\$1,445.98
Engineering Joint Council	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00
Eritrean & Ethiopian Student Associat	\$197.00	\$197.00
Fashion and Design Society	\$1,989.00	\$1,989.00
Filipino Association for Health Career	\$840.18	\$529.49
Global Medical Training	\$600.00	\$600.00
IGNITE	\$722.48	\$722.48
Lashkara Hindi Film Dance Team	\$600.00	\$600.00
Mock Trial	\$600.00	\$600.00
Phi Delta Epsilon	\$650.50	\$650.50
RAASLEELA	\$540.00	\$540.00
Recognizing Illness Very Early and Res	\$464.75	\$464.75
SoNE1	\$857.50	\$407.50
Students for Justice in Palestine	\$600.00	\$600.00
	\$19,891.73	\$19,065.62